
Government of the peoples’ Republic of Bangladesh
Physical Infrastructure and Training Capacity

Upgrading Project of NATA
Gazipur-1701.

www.nata.gov.bd

Record Number: 12.15.0000.003.07.001.24.16 Date: 09/04/2024

E-Tender Notice
E-Tenders are invited for following goods form competent contractors/suppliers through e-GP

Portals (https://www.eprocure.gov.bd) under ‘Physical Infrastructure and Training Capacity Upgrading
Project of National Agriculture Training Academy’ Implemented by NATA, Gazipur-1701. Tender
particulars are as following:

Sl Package Number and Name E-Tender
ID

Type/
Method

E-Tender Publishing
Date & Time

E-Tender
Closing

Date & Time
1 GD01/IPS

Supply and Installation of IPS
972429 NCT/OTM 09.04.2024 &

09:00
24.04.2024

& 14:15
2 GD02/ICT

Supply of Laptop, Desktop
Computer and Computer

 Accessories

972769 NCT/OTM 09.04.2024 &
09:00

24.04.2024
& 13:15

3 GD03/Camera
Supply of DSLR Camera

972168 NCT/OTM 09.04.2024 &
20:00

24.04.2024
& 12:00

4 GD05/Photocopier
Supply of Photocopier

973120 NCT/OTM 08.04.2024 &
21:45

24.04.2024
& 15:00

 
Only online tenders through e-GP portal are accepted and no hardcopy/offline tender will be accepted.

09-04-2024
Md. Tahazul Islam

Project Director
pd2024@nata.gov.bd

Record Number: 12.15.0000.003.07.001.24.16/1 (1) Date: 09/04/2024

Copy for Kind Information and Necessary Action:
1. Director General (In-charge), National Agricultural Training Academy (NATA).

https://www.eprocure.gov.bd

